
1 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 5 98.12 47.84 54.28 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.98 9.12-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -5 -3 -5 -4

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 1 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 3 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 1 0 0 0

7 3F+2A+SEQ 9.46 X 0.35 9.811 1 1 0 0

8 3Lz<< << F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 4 2

10 3F<<* * F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 3 3 2

47.77 47.84

Composition 2.67 6.837.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.756.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.757.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25

54.28

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

2 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 4 85.82 43.21 43.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 1 0

2 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

4 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 0 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 2 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.061 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 2 2 1

42.11 43.21

Composition 2.67 5.506.25 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.506.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

43.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 藤  﨑      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 1 69.42 34.37 36.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.642 1 0 0 0

2 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-3 0 0 -1 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

5 FCCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+1S 4.20 -0.11 4.090 0 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.952 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 0 -1 0

36.22 34.37

Composition 2.67 4.505.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.675.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

36.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 3 64.12 28.98 35.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.040 -4 0 -2 -4

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.55 2.75-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 0 0 1

5 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.77 1.33-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 3Tq+REP q 3.23 X -1.96 1.27-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -2 1 -1 0

33.62 28.98

Composition 2.67 4.255.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.585.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

35.14
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5 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 2 49.51 17.47 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSSp2V 1.73 -0.41 1.32-2 -3 -1 -2 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.840 -4 0 -3 -4

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-4 -4 -3 -5 -5

11 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-2 -3 0 0 0

19.60 17.47

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

32.04
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